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SENATORIAL
Dist. No. 5

November 2, 1976
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SENATORIAL
Dist. No. 6

November 2, 1976
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SENATORIAL
Dist. No. 7

November 2, 1976
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Antrim

Bennington .

Boscawen
Bradford

Deering
Francestown .

Franklin —
Ward 1 . . .

Ward 2 ...

Ward 3 . . .

Greenfield . . .

Henniker . . .

Hillsborough
Hopkinton . .

Newbury
New London
Salisbury
Sutton
Warner
Webster
Wilmot
Windsor

Totals

295
127

535
347

174

244

440
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SENATORIAL
Dist. No. 8

November 2, 1976
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SENATORIAL
Dist. No. 9

November 2. 1976
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SENATORIAL
Dist. No. 11

November 2, 1976



638 NEW HAMPSHIRE MANUAL

SENATORIAL



GENERAL ELECTION 639

SENATORIAL



640 NEW HAMPSHIRE MANUAL

SENATORIAL
Dist. No. 16

November 2, 1976
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SENATORIAL
Dist. No. 20

November 2, 1976

Manchester —
Ward 3 . . . .

Ward 10 ...

Ward 11 ...

Ward 12 . . .

Totals

SENATORIAL
Dist. No. 21

November 2, 1976 -
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u
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Dover —
Ward 1

Ward 2

Ward 3

Ward 4

Ward 5

Ward 6

Durham . .

Lee

Madbury .

Totals .
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SENATORIAL
Dist. No. 22

November 2, 1976
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Atkinson
Pelham .

Salem . . .

Windham

Totals

824
1241

3752
983

6800

586
1448

5116
834

7984

SENATORIAL
Dist. No. 23

November 2, 1976

Exeter
Greenland

Hampton
Hampton Falls . .

Kensington
Newfields

Newington
Newmarket
North Hampton
Stratham

Totals
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1020
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228
147

123

349
433
380

5067
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2186
625

3504
371

311

198

202
1207
1060
514

10178
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GENERAL
ELECTION

BELKNAP
COLNTY

November 2, 1976

Sheriff Attorney
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Alton
Barnstead
Belmont
Center Harbor
Gilford

Gilmanton . . .

Laconia —
Ward 1 ....

Ward 2 ....

Ward 3

Ward 4

Ward 5

Ward 6

Meredith
New Hampton
Sanbornton
Tilton

Totals

941

509
1090
171

1467

492

811

946
1080
814
841

794
1653
300
365
660

227
223

89

594
196
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415

162

237
316

12934 2459

824
465
1034

166

1390
450

781

922
1056

789
815
776
1622

292
368

641

12391

232
214

88

588
191

414

157

225

312

2421

3

1
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